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McGowan Invitational at Watkins -

Mathews, Krista
Bush, Mikaela
Field, Natalie
Collins, Connie
Peters, Ashley
Blum, Danielle
Jolliff, Antoinette
Coons, Margaret
Gress, Raychel
Neer, Allyssa
Steffen, Tricia
Paul, Jessica
Holbrook, Kelsey
Reasoner, Alex
Nihiser, Thea
Heilman, Rosie
Gaib, Summer
Faulkner, Addie
Friesen, Sophia
Huston, Hannah
Zierden, Sydney
Welker, Megan
Brennan, Mariah
Cripps, Jenna
Brady, Shelby
Brownlee, Lisa
Lyle, McKenzie
Chapman, Patty
White, Henrietta
Fout, Kendall
Wolfe, Mandy
Ditullio, Gabby
Scarsella, Nicole
Brown, Taylor
Hykes, Jordan
Burke, Lauren
Scarsella, Sara
Healey, Allison
Albert, Kelleen
Miller, Katie
Rickrich, Laura
Heminger, Brianna
Yohman, Jennifer

McGowan Invit HS

Girls 5k Run CC DIII Varsity

Liberty Union

Mt. Gilead
Pleasant

Sandy Valley
Northmor

Northmor
Cardington-Lincoln
Col. Academy

Mt. Gilead
Northmor

Liberty Union
Sandy Valley
Liberty Union
Millersport

Berne Union
Northmor

Fisher Catholic
Fisher Catholic
Mt. Gilead

Sandy Valley
Cardington-Lincoln
Sandy Valley
Newark Cath.

Berne Union
Cardington-Lincoln
Newark Cath.

Mt. Gilead
Northmor

Newark Cath.
Northmor

Newark Cath.
Northmor

Newark Cath.
Cardington-Lincoln
Northmor

Col. Academy
Newark Cath.
Barnesville

Newark Cath.

Grove City C
Newark Cath.
Northmor

Granville Christian

Watkins Memorial High School
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's
9/12/2009

Finals
19:15.5 1
19:28.7 2
19:45.4
20:17.1 3
20:21.3 4
21:07.9 5
21:15.9 6
21:16.5
21:21.8 7
21:22.4 8
21:28.7 9
21:34.6 10
21:35.1 11
21:36.2 12
21:39.7 13
21:42.4 14
21:43.9 15
21:45.3 16
21:46.1 17
21:46.8 18
21:49.6 19
21:50.7 20
21:59.3 21
22:05.8 22
22:07.6 23
22:14.4 24
22:20.4 25
22:27.1 26
22:30.3 27
22:31.6 28
22:33.8 29
22:35.8 30
22:42.7 31
22:45.1 32
22:51.6
22:52.2
22:52.7 33
22:54.2 34
22:57.0 35
23:04.2
23:08.5
23:16.3
23:19.7
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Sayers, Lyndee
Matthews, Taylor
DeGenova, Maggie
Wahl, Amy

Nugent, Lauren
Corcoran, Maddie
Williams, Karissa
Ruhl, Sarah
Groll, Brittany
Thompson, Abby
Albert, Caitlin
Zierden, Hannah
Roche, Julia
Baker, Melanie
Lane, Katie
Morrison, Marci
Burkhart, Nicole
Conkle, Cassandra
Wilson, Sarah
Mathias, Lynn
Painter, Emily
Frasure, Jazzmine
Blum, Alli
Shepler, Natalie
Tharp, Jess
Evans, Amanda
Feightner, Hayley
Osborn, Nikki
Saunders, Tatjana
Bruckelmeyer, Elise
Jones, Jessie
Hubschmann, Anna
McGee, Sara
Shuler, Rachel
Painter, Elly
Goodman, Cindy
Williamson, Klare
Coulson, Taylor
Harper, Emily
Zinkon, Taylor
Zimmerman, Sienna
Prazer, Elissa
Baker, Lauren
Gordon, Tori
Green, Olivia
Hilsher, Chelsea
Vance, Joey

Christiansen, Scarlett

Roche, Ann
Chapman, Emily
Buening, Maya
Weiss, Emma
Whited, Megan
Mullenix, Sarah
Lutze, Renee
Meek, Taylor
Madden, Danielle
Jones, Hannah

Gilead Christian
Liberty Union
Fisher Catholic
Barnesville
Liberty Union
Fisher Catholic
Sandy Valley
Northmor
Northmor
Liberty Union
Fisher Catholic
Cardington-Lincoln
Newark Cath.
Barnesville
Berne Union
Sandy Valley
Barnesville
Pleasant

Col. Academy
Berne Union
Newark Cath.
Liberty Union
Northmor

Sandy Valley
Berne Union

Mt. Gilead
Newark Cath.
Millersport
Fisher Catholic
Millersport
Grove City C
Mt. Gilead
Barnesville
Northmor

Newark Cath.
Northmor
Liberty Union
Northmor

Grove City C
Ridgewood
Northmor

Sandy Valley
Millersport
Newark Cath.
Sandy Valley
Pleasant
Cardington-Lincoln
Col. Academy
Newark Cath.
Northmor
Cardington-Lincoln
Mt. Gilead
Northmor
Northmor

Newark Cath.
Newark Cath.
Granville Christian
Fisher Catholic

23:24.4
23:28.9
23:34.0
23:38.0
23:41.2
23:41.9
23:42.8
23:46.9
23:57.8
23:58.0
24:00.5
24:00.8
24:01.3
24:13.6
24:19.4
24:21.9
24:27.3
24:28.2
24:28.9
24:29.5
24:29.8
24:43.1
24:44.3
24:53.9
25:00.6
25:12.4
25:22.6
25:23.8
25:24.3
25:28.7
25:29.0
25:30.1
25:40.9
25:42.8
25:46.8
25:53.0
26:03.4
26:09.8
26:10.1
26:15.5
26:27.7
26:39.1
26:56.7
27:01.9
27:19.7
27:25.2
27:34.9
27:47.2
27:58.9
28:12.0
28:41.2
28:44.7
28:59.5
29:11.7
29:19.9
29:22.9
29:31.1
29:31.8

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58

59

60

61
62

63



102 White, Kim Newark Cath. 30:13.7

103 Butler, Courtney Newark Cath. 30:40.7
104 Blanton, Jordan Cardington-Lincoln 30:59.2
105 Barber, Regan Millersport 30:59.2 64

Team Scores

*7 *8 *9

1 Northmor 57 4 5 8 14 26 28
30
Total Time: 1:47:01.10
Average: 21:24.22
2 Sandy Valley 92 3 10 18 20 41 47
51
Total Time: 1:49:12.00
Average: 21:50.40
3 Liberty Union 96 1 9 11 36 39 42
50
Total Time: 1:49:29.40
Average: 21:53.88
4 Mt. Gilead 104 2 7 17 25 53 57
62
Total Time: 1:50:09.40
Average: 22:01.88
5 Cardington-Lincoln 124 6 19 23 32 44 60
61
Total Time: 1:51:59.00
Average: 22:23.80
6 Newark Cath. 132 21 24 27 29 31 33
35
Total Time: 1:52:00.50
Average: 22:24.10
7 Fisher Catholic 151 15 16 37 40 43 55
63
Total Time: 1:54:45.60
Average: 22:57.12
8 Berne Union 182 13 22 46 49 52
Total Time: 1:57:35.00
Average: 23:31.00
9 Barnesville 223 34 38 45 48 58
Total Time: 2:00:54.00
Average: 24:10.80
10 Millersport 245 12 54 56 59 64

Total Time: 2:10:24.61
Average: 26:04.92



